
School Events Diary 2023 – 2024 

 

 

LEECHPOOL LINK  Diary 
 

Headteacher: Mrs Nicola Davenport 

Wednesday 15 November Year 5 visiting Hampton Court 

Friday 17 November 

 

Change of Date for 

Christmas Fayre LEAF donation/mufti day 
Big Run—ensure PE kits are in school 
Children in Need day— wear spotty or own 
clothes 
Penguin class assembly is now on 9 February 2024 

Friday 24 November Christmas Fayre 
LEAF donation/Mufti day  

Tuesday  12 December Winning dragon team wearing own clothes 

Wednesday 13 December Christmas lunch—please order at least 3 
weeks in advance on parentpay 

Thursday 14 December Class parties 

Friday 15 December Last day of term 
Christmas jumper day 

Monday 18 December to 
Monday 1 January  

Christmas Holiday 

Tuesday 2 January Inset Day 3 

Wednesday 3 January—
Friday 5 January 

Year 6 Bikeability—individual days to be ad-
vised 

Friday 12 January  9am Panda Class Assembly 

Monday 15 January—
Friday 19 January  

Year 6 Bikeability—individual days to be ad-
vised 

Friday 19 January 9am Jaguar Class Assembly 

Monday 22 January Week 1 of teacher led afterschool clubs 

Tuesday 23 January Year 5 visiting Leechpool Woods 

 
INSET days / School Closure days 

Christmas Holiday      Monday 18 December 2023  -  Friday 29 December 2023 
Inset day 3                 Tuesday 2 January 2024 
Half Term                    Monday 12 February 2024  -  Friday 16 February 2024 
Inset day 4                 Monday 19 February 2024 
Easter Holiday            Friday 29 March  2024 -  Friday 12 April 2024 
Half Term                    Monday 27 May  2024 - Friday 31 May 2024 
Inset day 5                 Monday 3 June 2024 


